
School Year Calendar

Saturday, October 1, 2022

Right to Know Week

Date and Time: Saturday, October 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, October 2, 2022

Right to Know Week

Date and Time: Sunday, October 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

National Custodian Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Sunday, October 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 3, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Sisters in Spirit Vigil

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 5, 2022



World Teachers' Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, October 6, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Archbishop Anthony Meagher Catholic Continuing Education Centre Graduation

Date and Time: Thursday, October 6 1:00 pm

Friday, October 7, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 10, 2022

Thanksgiving

Date and Time: Monday, October 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, October 18, 2022

Child Care Worker and Early Childhood Educator Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Monday, October 24, 2022

PA Day

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Professional Activity Day (PA Day) Elementary & Secondary Schools

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, October 27, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Dress Purple Day

Date and Time: Thursday, October 27 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Dress Purple Day for Child Abuse Prevention

Friday, October 28, 2022



http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Chaplain's Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Saturday, October 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

